

PROBATE Case 53 of 2023
Present P.O: Jayashree Banerjee, Ld. Chief Judge

Order No. 02, Dated: 30-11-2023

Applicant files no hazira.
Today is fixed for office report.
Office report has been given.
Fix 21-02-2024 for taking steps as per office report.

Chief Judge